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Complete land use application must be submitted by email to CPCinfo@nola.gov. 

 
Applications must be fully complete (as determined by CPC staff) within an application submittal period to be scheduled for the 
corresponding CPC meeting. The completeness determination is made by CPC staff within 10 days of the application being 
submitted. Applicants are strongly encouraged to file well in advance of the deadline to allow time for any deficiencies to be 
resolved prior to the filing deadline. 

 
Please note that the Commission has 60 days from the initial meeting date to take action on an application.  Therefore, an item 
scheduled for a particular meeting date listed below may be acted upon at a subsequent meeting within 60 days.  

 
 

 
Complete application  

submittal period 
Meeting Date  

October 21, 2025 - November 24, 2025 Tuesday, January 13 

November 25, 2025 - December 8, 2025 Tuesday, January 27  

December 9 – December 22, 2025 Tuesday, February 10  

December 23, 2025 – January 5, 2026 Tuesday, February 24  

January 6 – January 20, 2026 Tuesday, March 10 

January 21 – February 2, 2026 Tuesday, March 24 

February 3 – February 23, 2026 Tuesday, April 14 

February 24 – March 9, 2026 Tuesday, April 28  

March 10 – March 23, 2026 Tuesday, May 12 

March 24 – April 6, 2026 Tuesday, May 26 

April 7 – April 20, 2026 Tuesday, June 9 

April 21 – May 4, 2026 Tuesday, June 23  

May 5 – May 26, 2026 Tuesday, July 14 

May 27 – June 8, 2026 Tuesday, July 28 

June 9 – June 22, 2026 Tuesday, August 11 

June 23  – July 6, 2026 Tuesday, August 25 

July 7 – July 20, 2026 Tuesday, September 8 

July 21 – August 3, 2026 Tuesday, September 22 

August 4 – August 24, 2026 Tuesday, October 13 

August 25 – September 8, 2026 Tuesday, October 27 

September 9 – September 21, 2026 Tuesday, November 10 

September 22 – October 19, 2026 Tuesday, December 8 

October 20 – November 23, 2026 Tuesday, January 12, 2027 

November 24 – December 7, 2026 Tuesday, January 26, 2027 
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